
ISSUE ID: 0002007/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
21-DEC-2007 AND 27-DEC-2007





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-DEC-2007 AND 27-DEC-2007

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 04th January 2008

16151

238021

333937

355958

382868

391533

398255

409923

409925

411454
417999

420851

425086

426269

438300
440899

446419

447441
447867

449587

449724

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007
21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007
21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007
21/12/2007

21/12/2007

21/12/2007

TULLOW LIVESTOCK SALES LIMITED Changed To
CANNONSQUARTER LIMITED
MANNUS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To GILROY GANNON
LIMITED
WOLFE TONE WOMEN'S GROUP LIMITED Changed To
WOLFETONE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED
GOLF SPORTSWEAR EUROPE LIMITED Changed To PREMIUM
GOLF BRANDS LIMITED
LIAM WALSHE CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
BOGIEL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
EMBER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To EMBER
FIRE AND SEALING LIMITED
NORTHWEST (IRELAND) LEASING COMPANY LIMITED Changed
To PACIFIC-CHINA AERO LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
G TWO PAY LIMITED Changed To WIRECARD PAYMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GATEWAY PAYMENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed
To WIRECARD PAYMENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED
TILES FOR ALL LIMITED Changed To WE WOOD TILE IT LIMITED
KILAVULLEN HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED Changed To
KILLAVULLEN HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED
MCALISTER HOMES LIMITED Changed To MCALISTER
HOLDINGS ROI LIMITED
INFORMATIC SOFTWARE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
TAILWIND TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MCALISTER HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To MCALISTER
CONSTRUCTION ROI LIMITED
MEDACQUICO LIMITED Changed To MP HEALTHCARE LIMITED
TLS NEWCO LIMITED Changed To TULLOW LIVESTOCK SALES
(2007) LIMITED
LIFE TRUST PREPARATORY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To LIFE TRUST INSURANCE PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
NAMASTE FOOD LIMITED Changed To DIAGO FOOD LIMITED
SOLARIX INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
SISCONSULTS LIMITED
BORAX LIMITED Changed To ART ACQUISITIONS HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED
ARTIC TRANSLATIONS LIMITED Changed To UNIQUE
TRANSLATIONS LIMITED


