



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 0002007/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-DEC-2007 AND 27-DEC-2007

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-DEC-2007 AND 27-DEC-2007

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-DEC-2007 AND 27-DEC-2007							
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		Date Of Registration	
16151	TULLOW LIVESTOCK SALES LIMITED Changed To	21/12/2007					
238021	CANNONSQUARTER LIMITED MANNUS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To GILROY GANNON LIMITED	21/12/2007					
333937	LIMITED WOLFE TONE WOMEN'S GROUP LIMITED Changed TO	21/12/2007					
355958	WOLFETONE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED GOLF SPORTSWEAR EUROPE LIMITED Changed To PREMIUM	21/12/2007					
382868	GOLF BRANDS LIMITED LIAM WALSHE CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	21/12/2007					
391533	BOGIEL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED EMBER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To EMBER	21/12/2007					
398255	FIRE AND SEALING LIMITED NORTHWEST (IRELAND) LEASING COMPANY LIMITED Changed	21/12/2007					
409923	To PACIFIC-CHINA AERO LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED G TWO PAY LIMITED Changed To WIRECARD PAYMENT	21/12/2007					
409925	SOLUTIONS LIMITED GATEWAY PAYMENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed	21/12/2007					
411454	To WIRECARD PAYMENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED TILES FOR ALL LIMITED Changed To WE WOOD TILE IT LIMITED	21/12/2007					
417999	KILAVULLEN HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED Changed To	21/12/2007					
420851	KILLAVULLEN HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED MCALISTER HOMES LIMITED Changed To MCALISTER	21/12/2007					
425086	HOLDINGS ROI LIMITED INFORMATIC SOFTWARE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	21/12/2007					
426269	TAILWIND TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED MCALISTER HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To MCALISTER	21/12/2007					
438300	CONSTRUCTION ROI LIMITED MEDACQUICO LIMITED Changed To MP HEALTHCARE LIMITED	21/12/2007					
440899	TLS NEWCO LIMITED Changed To TULLOW LIVESTOCK SALES (2007) LIMITED						
446419	LIFE TRUST PREPARATORY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To LIFE TRUST INSURANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	21/12/2007					
447441	NAMASTE FOOD LIMITED Changed To DIAGO FOOD LIMITED	21/12/2007					
447867	SOLARIX INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To SISCONSULTS LIMITED	21/12/2007					
449587	BORAX LIMITED Changed To ART ACQUISITIONS HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED	21/12/2007					
449724	ARTIC TRANSLATIONS LIMITED Changed To UNIQUE TRANSLATIONS LIMITED	21/12/2007					